Position

Superintendent Of Institutions
Deputy Superintendent
Deputy Superintendent
Administrative Sers Officer |
Supervising Depprob Officer

Supervising Juvenile
Correctional Officer

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Supervising Juvenile
Correctional Officer

Supervising Juvenile
Correctional Officer

Supervising Juvenile Corr Offi
Social Worker Il (Cws)
Juvenile Corrections Officerii

Supervising Juvenile
Correctional Officer

Juvenile Corrections Officerii
Juvenile Corrections Officerii
Juvenile Corrections Officerii
Juvenile Corrections Officerii
Kitchen Supervisor

Juvenile Corrections Officerii

Supervising Juvenile
Correctional Officer

Control Room Operator
Cook

Juvenile Corrections Officerii
Control Room Operator

Supervising Juvenile
Correctional Officer

Juvenile Corrections Officerii

Other Positions Held County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County

Department

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Total Wages

$115,203
$100,107
$84,256
$76,848
$72,843
$63,683

$63,505
$63,425

$62,726

$60,346
$59,362
$58,403
$56,490

$56,071
$52,303
$50,720
$48,621
$48,520
$46,024
$44,268

$44,036
$44,010
$42,891
$41,421
$40,712

$40,589

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,534
$42,835
$39,082
$22,500
$16,956
$14,321

$33.416
$34,139

$24,413

$32,516
$32,778
$28,365
$32,108

$22,382
$21,669
$25,768
$19,659
$18,218
$19,458
$24,001

$21,977
$22,018
$25,037
$16,246

$5,677

$17,126



Juvenile Corrections Officer Il

Supervising Juvenile Corr
Officer

Office Assistant Il
Juvenile Correction Officer I

Supervising Juvenile
Corrections Officer

Eligibility Technician |

Cook

Control Room Operator
Juvenilecorrectionsofficerii
Office Assistant Il

Juvenile Corrections Officerii
Juvenile Corrections Officer |
Juvenile Corrections Officer Il
Juvenile Corrections Officer |
Juvenile Corrections Officer |
Juvenile Corrections Officer |
Correctional Facility Rn
Juvenile Corrections Officer |
Juvenile Corrections Officer |
Supervising Juvenile Corr Offi
Juvenile Correctional Officer |
Eligibility Technician I
Juvenile Corrections Officer |
Cook

Office Assistant |

Juvenile Corrections Officer |
Juvenile Corrections Officer |
Juvenile Corrections Officer |
Juvenile Corrections Officerii

Juvenile Corrections Officer |

Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

$39,530
$39,524

$39,142
$36,935
$35.610

$34,953
$34,354
$32,186
$30,237
$30,190
$30,147
$30,042
$28,818
$27,783
$26,899
$25,500
$24,490
$21,421
$19,772
$18,916
$18,233
$16,510
$16,184
$15.827
$12,595
$12,200
$12,089
$11,401
$11,323
$10,537

$17,556
$15,620

$15,715
$17,675
$18,749

$25,068
$14,282
$14,916
$25,772
$14,319
$6,415
$5,552
$20,847
$13,371
$12,200
$12,921
$6,558
$10,665
$4,028
$8,343
$7,734
$6,771
$2,096
$0
$1,946
$0
$6,714
$4,426
$0
$7,099



Juvenile Corrections Officer |
Cook Eh

Juvenile Corrections Officer |
Juvenile Corrections Officer |
Juvenile Corrections Officerii
Juvenile Corrections Officer |

Juvenile Corrections Officer |-
Eh

Cook
Juvenile Corrections Officer |
Cook
Juvenile Corrections Officerii
Juvenile Corrections Officer |

Juvenile Corrections Officerii

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

$7,255
$6,681
$6,269
$4,918
$3,860
$3,563
$3,099

$2,919
$1,881
$639
$300
$247
$185

$1,614
$0
$1,469
$1,680
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$107
$67
$55
$41



