Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent Of Institutions		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$115,203	\$26,534
Deputy Superintendent		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$100,107	\$42,835
Deputy Superintendent		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$84,256	\$39,082
Administrative Sers Officer I		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$76,848	\$22,500
Supervising Depprob Officer		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$72,843	\$16,956
Supervising Juvenile Correctional Officer		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$63,683	\$14,321
Deputy Probation Officer II		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$63,505	\$33,416
Supervising Juvenile Correctional Officer		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$63,425	\$34,139
Supervising Juvenile Correctional Officer		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$62,726	\$24,413
Supervising Juvenile Corr Offi		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$60,346	\$32,516
Social Worker III (Cws)		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$59,362	\$32,778
Juvenile Corrections Officerii		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$58,403	\$28,365
Supervising Juvenile Correctional Officer		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$56,490	\$32,108
Juvenile Corrections Officerii		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$56,071	\$22,382
Juvenile Corrections Officerii		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$52,303	\$21,669
Juvenile Corrections Officerii		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$50,720	\$25,768
Juvenile Corrections Officerii		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$48,621	\$19,659
Kitchen Supervisor		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$48,520	\$18,218
Juvenile Corrections Officerii		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$46,024	\$19,458
Supervising Juvenile Correctional Officer		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$44,268	\$24,001
Control Room Operator		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$44,036	\$21,977
Cook		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$44,010	\$22,018
Juvenile Corrections Officerii		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$42,891	\$25,037
Control Room Operator		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$41,421	\$16,246
Supervising Juvenile Correctional Officer		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$40,712	\$5,677
Juvenile Corrections Officerii		Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$40,589	\$17,126

Juvenile Corrections Officer II	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$39,530	\$17,556
Supervising Juvenile Corr Officer	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$39,524	\$15,620
Office Assistant II	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$39,142	\$15,715
Juvenile Correction Officer II	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$36,935	\$17,675
Supervising Juvenile Corrections Officer	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$35,610	\$18,749
Eligibility Technician I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$34,953	\$25,068
Cook	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$34,354	\$14,282
Control Room Operator	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$32,186	\$14,916
Juvenilecorrectionsofficerii	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$30,237	\$25,772
Office Assistant II	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$30,190	\$14,319
Juvenile Corrections Officerii	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$30,147	\$6,415
Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$30,042	\$5,552
Juvenile Corrections Officer II	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$28,818	\$20,847
Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$27,783	\$13,371
Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$26,899	\$12,200
Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$25,500	\$12,921
Correctional Facility Rn	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$24,490	\$6,558
Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$21,421	\$10,665
Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$19,772	\$4,028
Supervising Juvenile Corr Offi	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$18,916	\$8,343
Juvenile Correctional Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$18,233	\$7,734
Eligibility Technician II	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$16,510	\$6,771
Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$16,184	\$2,096
Cook	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$15,827	\$0
Office Assistant I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$12,595	\$1,946
Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$12,200	\$0
Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$12,089	\$6,714
Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$11,401	\$4,426
Juvenile Corrections Officerii	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$11,323	\$0
Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$10,537	\$7,099

Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$7,255	\$1,614
Cook Eh	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$6,681	\$0
Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$6,269	\$1,469
Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$4,918	\$1,680
Juvenile Corrections Officerii	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$3,860	\$0
Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$3,563	\$0
Juvenile Corrections Officer I- Eh	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$3,099	\$0
Cook	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$2,919	\$0
Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$1,881	\$0
Cook	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$639	\$107
Juvenile Corrections Officerii	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$300	\$67
Juvenile Corrections Officer I	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$247	\$55
Juvenile Corrections Officerii	Yuba County	Juvenile Hall	\$185	\$41